o BRIEN'g

Wines by €Glass or Bottles

REDS

Pinot Noir, Angeline, California

Bright fruit = Velvety Texture
Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara winery, California

Balanced. fruit forward * flavors and aromas of black cherry, strawberry and violets
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sterling Vintner's, California

Dark berry fruit » Nice oak structure
Cabernet Sauvignon, Seven Oaks, California

Layered cassis and black cherry * firm tannins with a dark fruit and cocoa finsh
Shiraz, Hope, Hunter Valley, Western Australia

Concentrated fruit » Rich with hint of pepper
Malbec, Terrazas, Argentina

Cherry & Plum ~ Hints of Toasted Vanilla

WHITES

Pinot Grigio, Riff , Italy
Dry crisp with hints of apples and peaches
Riesling, Fetzer, California
Floral orange blossom * Lemon-lime Accents
Sauvignon Blanc, Casa Lapostolle, Chile
Bright grapefiuit * Good acidity
Sauvignon Blanc, Decoy by Duckhorn Vineyards, California
Bright citrus and honeydew aromas *refreshing crisp finish
Chardonnay, Ancient Peaks, California 2017

Hints of tropical fruits, honeysuckle and hazelnut— smooth and resonant finish
Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson, California
Full bodied American oak

ob

$7.50
$6.50
$8.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.00

Bottle
$34.00
$44.00
$36.00

$44.00

$36.00

$30.00

$30.00
$25.00
$32.00
$44.00
$44.00

$38.00

@



