



REDS	Glass	Bottle
Pinot Noir, Angeline, California	\$8.50	\$34.00
Bright fruit • Velvety Texture  Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara winery, California  Balanced, fruit forward • flavors and aromas of black cherry, strawberry and violets  Cabernet Sauvignon, Sterling Vintner's, California  Dark berry fruit • Nice oak structure	\$12.00	\$44.00
	\$9.00	\$36.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Seven Oaks, California	\$12.00	\$44.00
Layered cassis and black cherry • firm tannins with a dark fruit and cocoa finsh  Shiraz, Hope, Hunter Valley, Western Australia  Concentrated fruit • Rich with hint of pepper  Malbee, Terragas, Argentina  Cherry & Plum ~ Hints of Toasted Vanilla	\$9.00	\$36.00
	\$7.50	\$30.00
WHITES		
Pinot Grigio, Riff, Italy	\$7.50	\$30.00
Dry crisp with hints of apples and peaches  Riesling, Fetzer, California  Floral orange blossom • Lemon-lime Accents	\$6.50	\$25.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Casa Lapostolle, Chile	\$8.00	\$32.00
Bright grapefruit • Good acidity Sauvignon Blanc, Decoy by Duckhorn Vineyards, California Bright citrus and honeydew aromas •refreshing crisp finish	\$12.00	\$44.00
Chardonnay, Ancient Peaks, California 2017	\$12.00	\$44.00
Hints of tropical fruits, honeysuckle and hazelnut-smooth and resonant finish Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson, California Full bodied American oak	\$10.00	\$38.00